59www.niglon.co.uk  //  t 0121 711 1990  //  f 0121 711 1344  //  e sales@niglon.co.uk
Control & Automation
Part No. Rated
Current (A)
Thermal
Adjustment
Range (A)
Breaking
Capacity
Dimensions
QtyA (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
MS4MCCB-125 125 88 - 125 25kA 500 400 200 1
MS4MCCB-160 160 112 - 160 25kA 500 400 200 1
MS4MCCB-200 200 140 - 200 35kA 600 400 200 1
MS4MCCB-250 250 175 - 250 35kA 600 400 200 1
MS4MCCB-315 315 221 - 315 35kA 800 600 200 1
MS4MCCB-400 400 280 - 400 35kA 800 600 200 1
Enclosed MCCB 4 Pole // Mild Steel
Enclosed CBR 4 Pole (MCCB  + RCD ) // Mild Steel
Data Sheet
Download
Data Sheet
Download
Part No. Rated
Amperage
Rated
Amperage
Dimensions Weight
(Kg)
QtyA (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
MS4CBR-125TSM 125 80 - 125 500 400 200 13 1
MS4CBR-160TSM 160 100 - 160 500 400 200 14 1
MS4CBR-200TSM 200 130 - 200 500 400 200 15.5 1
MS4CBR-250TSM 250 160 - 250 500 400 200 15.5 1
MS4CBR-400TSM 400 260 - 400 500 400 200 17 1
Close up of enclosed MCCB
switch.
A
B C